
05. Februar 2022 Münsteuer

LSpLt. Erich Bohn

Ergebnisliste

Oö.-Meisterschaft

PP"x" & Magnum 2022

Im Auftrag des oö. Landesschützenverbandes

der



PP1
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 297 10
2. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 295 8
3. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 290 4
4. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 288 10
5. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 287 4
6. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 285 8
7. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 3524 284 8
8. Hasibeder Mathias HSV Ried 575 284 3
9. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 283 5

10. Pühringer Manfred LHA-Linz 2671 283 3
11. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 281 4
12. Bürkl Hansjörg HSV Ried 577 281 3
13. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV OÖ 7985 280 2
14. Lorenz Christian priv. SG Braunau 803 278 3
15. Aumayr Maria LPSV OÖ 9128 277 4
16. Steiner Brigitte LHA-Linz 405 277 4
17. Eckelsberger Alexander HSV Ried 450 276 3
18. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 276 1
19. Fambach Andreas LHA-Linz 2586 275 0
20. Pichler Wolfgang LHA-Linz 425 274 1
21. Milacher Jens IHS Münsteuer 3862 273 0
22. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 5094 272 1
23. Völkl Philipp LHA-Linz 1795 270 3
24. Grünseis Franz HSV Ried 2046 270 2
25. Schott Siegmund LHA-Linz 6137 268 1
26. Geiblinger Elmar ASKÖ Pregarten 2803 267 1
27. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 1360 265 5
28. Malzner Roland LHA-Linz 2510 259 3
29. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 5278 256 2
30. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 2378 256 1
31. Spieler Franz Josef HSV Ried 4285 248 0
32. Höpfl Alexander IHS Münsteuer 3848 242 2
33. Bohn Melanie LHA-Linz 8649 240 0
34. Mühlleitner Vincent IHS Münsteuer 4130 233 2
35. Bohland Harald LHA-Linz 2317 233 1
36. Vedral Peter priv. SV Mondsee 499 231 2

Name



PP1 optical
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Pühringer Manfred LHA-Linz 2671 299 11
2. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 299 9
3. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 298 15
4. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 297 15
5. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 293 3
6. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 292 7
7. Fambach Andreas LHA-Linz 2586 289 10
8. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 289 9
9. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 286 4

10. Geiblinger Elmar ASKÖ Pregarten 2803 284 4
11. Steiner Brigitte LHA-Linz 405 284 4
12. Lorenz Christian priv. SG Braunau 803 278 3
13. Bohn Melanie LHA-Linz 8649 274 3

PP3 AUT
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 291 4
2. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 288 6
3. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 286 7
4. Pühringer Manfred LHA-Linz 2671 272 4
5. Steiner Brigitte LHA-Linz 405 271 5
6. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 271 3
7. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 265 0
8. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 264 3
9. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 257 2

10. Schott Siegmund LHA-Linz 6137 240 0
11. Malzner Roland LHA-Linz 2510 164 0

PP4 AUT
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 293 8
2. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 285 5
3. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 276 1
4. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 275 3
5. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 274 4
6. Pühringer Manfred LHA-Linz 2671 265 3
7. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 253 0
8. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 240 1
9. Steiner Brigitte LHA-Linz 405 227 0

Name

Name

Name



PP1 Rifle
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 292 4
2. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 290 5
3. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 288 6
4. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 285 5
5. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 5094 282 9
6. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 282 5
7. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 281 5
8. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 280 6
9. Bürkl Hansjörg HSV Ried 577 280 3

10. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 1360 277 8
11. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 5278 276 4
12. Ballmann Richard LHA-Linz 1510 273 2
13. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 272 8
14. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 3524 271 2
15. Hölzl Dietmar HSV Stadl Paura 1989 268 3
16. Matheis Stefan IHS Münsteuer 2449 261 3
17. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 2378 261 1
18. Kohout Markus LHA-Linz 2632 258 1
19. Diewald Martin IHS Münsteuer 4154 242 1
20. Zweymüller Roland IHS Münsteuer 3847 226 0
21. Duft Emelie IHS Münsteuer 4018 214 0

PP1 UHR
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 298 12
2. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 296 7
3. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 295 9
4. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 294 10
5. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 294 7
6. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 3524 290 12
7. Lorenz Christian priv. SG Braunau 803 287 4
8. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 281 8
9. Schott Siegmund LHA-Linz 6137 280 2

10. Diewald Martin IHS Münsteuer 4154 241 1
11. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 229 0

Magnum
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Pühringer Manfred LHA-Linz 2671 298 9
2. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 293 14
3. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 293 11
4. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 293 7
5. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 291 8
6. Grünseis Franz HSV Ried 2046 288 7
7. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 3524 287 5

Name

Name

Name



8. Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen 1748 285 4
9. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV OÖ 7985 283 5

10. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 282 5
11. Schott Siegmund LHA-Linz 6137 279 2
12. Aumayr Maria LPSV OÖ 9128 266 2
13. Milacher Jens IHS Münsteuer 3862 264 2
14. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 260 7
15. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 2378 250 2
16. Malzner Roland LHA-Linz 2510 243 0

Super Magnum
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 293 11
2. Pühringer Manfred LHA-Linz 2671 291 7
3. Schüller Günther LHA-Linz 6235 287 6
4. Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen 1748 283 4
5. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 282 4
6. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 277 4
7. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 275 3
8. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV OÖ 7985 273 7
9. Samhaber Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 4611 271 5

10. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 267 6
11. Schott Siegmund LHA-Linz 6137 255 1
12. Malzner Roland LHA-Linz 2510 236 0

Super Magnum optical
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA-Linz 1043 284 3
2. Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen 1748 283 4
3. Malzner Roland LHA-Linz 2510 256 1

Name

Name


